
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Legal Seq= 0; Name= BUDDY'S MARINELAND
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198910300003
06720

10/30/1989
12:00:00

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

24 107

198906060001
51870

06/06/1989
12:00:00

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

23 151

198907120001
83460

07/12/1989
12:00:00

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

23 420

198907120001
83440

07/12/1989
12:00:00

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

23 421

198910300003
06390

10/30/1989
12:00:00

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

24 107


