Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Legal Seq= 0; Name= BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198910300003 06720	10/30/1989 12:00:00	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	24	107				
198906060001 51870	06/06/1989 12:00:00	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK	23	151				
198907120001 83460	07/12/1989 12:00:00	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK	23	420				
198907120001 83440	07/12/1989 12:00:00	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK	23	421				
198910300003 06390	10/30/1989 12:00:00	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	24	107				